ID-Nr.:
Fabrikant:
Hefmast:

Typ:

Bauhohe:
Draagvermogen:

Hefhoogte:

15242 HYSTER S 1.2-32 - Deichsel-Stapler

15242

HYSTER

Telescop/Vrij zicht (2W323)
S1.2-32

2030 mm

1200 kg

3230 mm

Bouwjaar:

Vrij heffen:
Aandrijving:
Lastvorken:

Toestand:

Bedrijfsuren:

Bemerkung:

2003

0 mm
Elektro
1150 mm
fahrbereit
309

B,L,4x V



